Document Number: 94021 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 17-Feb-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode, 60 A FRED Pt®
VS-60EPU02PbF, VS-60APU02PbF
Vishay Semiconductors
FEATURES
• Ultrafast recovery time
• Low forward voltage drop

Vishay Semiconductors Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode,
60 A FRED Pt®
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions
TO-247AC modified www.vishay.com/doc?95253
TO-247AC www.vishay.com/doc?95223
Part marking information
TO-247AC modified www.vishay.com/doc?95255
TO-247AC www.vishay.com/doc?95226
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95416
2 - Current rating (60 = 60 A)
4 - Package:
P = TO-247AC (modified)
5 - Type of silicon:
U = Ultrafast recovery
6 - Voltage rating (02 = 200 V)
3 - Circuit configuration:
E = Single diode
A = Single diode, 3 pins
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- 60 E P U 02 PbF
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
7 - PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
Tube standard pack quantity: 25 pieces
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor